CPDL-M/S Series
Compact Diode Lasers for Integration
• Compact design for integration
• Wavelengths between 375 and 1990 nm
• Pulse widths < 100 ps
• Fixed intensity setting
• Internally triggered or externally triggered versions
• Time-resolved measurement

Specifications
INVISIBLE OR VISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
IEC / EN 60825-1
All Information given here is reliable to our best knowledge. However, no responsibility is assumed for possible inaccuracies or omissions. Specifications and external appearances are
subject to change without notice. Trademarks or corporate names are used for explanation and identification, to the owner’s benefit and without intent to infringe.
PicoQuant GmbH	       Phone 	    +49-(0)30-1208820-0
Rudower Chaussee 29 (IGZ)	       Telefax	   +49-(0)30-1208820-90
12489 Berlin	       Email 	  info@picoquant.com
Germany	       Web 	   www.picoquant.com
© PicoQuant GmbH, December 2019
Wavelength Type Pulse1 Standard average power2 High average power3
(± 10) [nm] (LDH-) (FWHM) [ps] [mW] [mW]
375 CPDL-M/S-375 < 40 0.8 4.0
395 CPDL-M/S-395 < 70 1.0 5.0
405 CPDL-M/S-405 < 50 1.0 3.0
420 CPDL-M/S-420 < 70 0.5 5.0
440 CPDL-M/S-440 < 80 0.8 4.0
450 CPDL-M/S-450 < 70 0.7 5.0
470 CPDL-M/S-470 < 70 0.8 4.0
485 CPDL-M/S-485 < 90 0.7 5.0
500 CPDL-M/S-500 < 100 0.7 5.0
510 CPDL-M/S-510 < 110 0.6 4.0
640 CPDL-M/S-640 < 90 1.0 10.0
650 CPDL-M/S-650 < 90 0.4 3.0
660 CPDL-M/S-660 < 90 0.5 5.0
685 CPDL-M/S-685 < 70 0.5 4.0
705 CPDL-M/S-705 < 70 1.0 5.0
730 CPDL-M/S-730 < 70 1.0 3.0
760 CPDL-M/S-760 < 90 0.3 3.0
785 CPDL-M/S-785 < 70 0.5 5.0
830 CPDL-M/S-830 < 70 0.15 4.0
1060 (± 20) CPDL-M/S-1060 < 90 0.7 10.0
1550 (± 30) CPDL-M/S-1550 < 50 0.01 0.5
Wavelengths
1 Shortest pulse width at optimal intensity setting above laser threshold (standard factory setting). Pulses are deconvoluted with 30 ps detection IRF.
  Shorter pulse widths are available on demand.
2 Average optical power at shortest pulse width (standard factory setting) and 40 MHz repetition rate.